
 

 

Brandeis Broncos 
2026 Varsity Baseball Schedule 

 

Date   Opponent   Site   Time                           
Sat. Jan. 31  Sotomayor (S)   NS #3   12:00pm 

Tues. Feb. 3  Kerrville Tivy (S)  Kerrville Tivy HS 5:00pm 

Fri. Feb. 6  Davenport (S)   Davenport HS  7:00pm 

Tues. Feb. 10  Smithson Valley (S)  Marion HS  6:30pm  

Fri. Feb. 13  Alamo Heights (S)  NS #2   5:00pm 

Thur.-Sat. Feb. 19-21st  CENTRAL TEXAS FIRST PITCH CLASSIC    

Thur. Feb. 19  Buda Johnson   Lake Travis HS  1:00pm 

          Feb. 19  Lake Travis   Lake Travis HS  7:00pm 

Fri.    Feb. 20  Flower Mound   Cedar Park HS  2:00pm 

          Feb. 20  Cedar Park   Cedar Park HS  5:00pm 

Sat.    Feb. 21  Legacy Ranch   Stony Point HS  11:30am 

 

Thur.-Sat. Feb. 26-28th  RAISING CANES/SA CLASSIC       

Thur. Feb. 26  MacArthur   NS #2   10:00am  

          Feb. 26  Kerrville Tivy   Champion HS  5:30pm 

Fri.    Feb. 27  Rouse    Canyon HS  12:30pm 

          Feb. 27  NB Canyon                Canyon HS  3:00pm 

Sat.   Feb. 28  TBA    TBA   TBA 

 

Thur.-Sat. Mar. 5-7th  COMAL CLASH       

Thur. Mar. 5  Seguin    Davenport HS  12:00pm 

          Mar. 5  Clemens    Davenport HS  2:30pm 

Fri.    Mar. 6  Wagner    Davenport HS  9:30am 

         Mar. 6  Davenport   Davenport HS  2:30pm 

Sat.   Mar. 7  TBA    TBA   TBA   

 

Tues. Mar. 10  *Johnson   NESP   3:00pm 

Thur. Mar. 12  *Johnson   NS #1   11:00am  

Tues. Mar. 17  *LEE    NS #2   7:15pm 

Fri. Mar. 20  *LEE    BAC   4:30pm 

Tues. Mar. 24  *Churchill   BAC   4:30pm 

Fri.. Mar. 27  *Churchill   NS #3   7:15pm   

Tues. Mar. 31  *Clark    NS #3   7:15pm 

Thur. Apr. 2  *Clark    NS #2   4:30pm 

Tues. Apr. 7  *Madison   NS #1   7:15pm 

Fri.  Apr. 10  *Madison   NESP   4:30pm 

Sat. Apr. 11  O’Connor   NS #3   11:00am 

Fri.. Apr. 17  *Roosevelt   BAC   4:30pm 

Sat. Apr. 18  *Roosevelt   NS #2   1:45pm 

Wed. Apr. 22  *Reagan   NS #1   4:30pm 

Thur. Apr. 23  *Reagan    NESP   7:15pm 

 

(S) Denotes Scrimmage  * Denotes District Game  BOLD Denotes Home Team 

 

Head Coach: Eric Jupe    Athletic Coordinator: Kemmie Lewis   

Asst. Coach: Rory Lara     Principal: Dana Gilbert-Perry 

Asst. Coach: Michael Coleman   Athletic Director: Conrad Hernandez  
District 27-6A  

Updated 11/03/25    


